
MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
A - Dvouhra mužů ELITE 

Skupina 1 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Prokopcov Dmitrij - bye

326 Prokopcov Dmitrij (CZE) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Rychlík Josef - Glásl Ondřej 1 : 3 (-7,-13,7,-10)

311 Rychlík Josef () 0:3 XXX 1:3 2 3 bye - Glásl Ondřej

58 Glásl Ondřej (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 0:3 3:1 XXX 3 2 Prokopcov Dmitrij - Rychlík Josef 3 : 0 (9,8,9)

XXX Rychlík Josef - bye

Glásl Ondřej - Prokopcov Dmitrij 0 : 3 (-9,-5,-3)

Skupina 2 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Korbel Petr - bye

297 Korbel Petr (Herne) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Koniczuk Piotr - Pučégl Pavel 0 : 3 (-8,-8,-8)

116 Koniczuk Piotr (Polsko) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Pučégl Pavel

195 Pučégl Pavel (TJ Jiskra Bechyně) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Korbel Petr - Koniczuk Piotr 3 : 0 (3,8,3)

XXX Koniczuk Piotr - bye

Pučégl Pavel - Korbel Petr 0 : 3 (-6,-7,-6)

Skupina 3 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Blaszczyk Lucjan - bye

298 Blaszczyk Lucjan (Polsko) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Hrnčiřík Karel - Cabiš Michal 3 : 2 (9,-8,5,-9,9)

289 Hrnčiřík Karel (Loko Mariánské Lázně) 0:3 XXX 3:2 3 2 bye - Cabiš Michal

27 Cabiš Michal (1.PM Ostrava) 0:3 2:3 XXX 2 3 Blaszczyk Lucjan - Hrnčiřík Karel 3 : 0 (4,6,6)

XXX Hrnčiřík Karel - bye

Cabiš Michal - Blaszczyk Lucjan 0 : 3 (-5,-9,-2)

Skupina 4 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Wang Zeng Yi - bye

277 Wang Zeng Yi (K. S. Bogoria Grodzisk Mazowiecki)XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Zaspal Zdeněk - Mikeska Jaroslav 0 : 3 (-7,-10,-11)

282 Zaspal Zdeněk (TVB Nassau) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Mikeska Jaroslav

149 Mikeska Jaroslav (ČSAD Hodonín) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Wang Zeng Yi - Zaspal Zdeněk 3 : 0 (5,3,9)

XXX Zaspal Zdeněk - bye

Mikeska Jaroslav - Wang Zeng Yi 0 : 3 (-2,-2,-4)

Skupina 5 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Konečný Tomáš - bye

114 Konečný Tomáš (SF SKK El Niňo Praha) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Beneš Radek - Koniczuk Pawel 3 : 0 (1,4,10)

9 Beneš Radek (Mittal Ostrava) 0:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Koniczuk Pawel

115 Koniczuk Pawel (Polsko) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Konečný Tomáš - Beneš Radek 3 : 0 (2,2,9)

XXX Beneš Radek - bye

Koniczuk Pawel - Konečný Tomáš 0 : 3 (-2,-1,-6)

Skupina 6 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Górak Daniel - bye

61 Górak Daniel (K. S. Bogoria Grodzisk Mazowiecki)XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Mazura Lukáš - Žoldoš Petr 3 : 1 (-6,1,9,6)

147 Mazura Lukáš (SF SKK El Niňo Praha) 0:3 XXX 3:1 3 2 bye - Žoldoš Petr

288 Žoldoš Petr (SV Giessen) 0:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Górak Daniel - Mazura Lukáš 3 : 0 (6,6,8)

XXX Mazura Lukáš - bye

Žoldoš Petr - Górak Daniel 0 : 3 (-3,-8,-7)

Skupina 7 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Vráblík Jiří - bye

271 Vráblík Jiří (Lokomotiva Vršovice) XXX 0:3 3:0 3 2 Koszyk Boguslaw - Hofman Petr 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

120 Koszyk Boguslaw (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP)3:0 XXX 3:0 4 1 bye - Hofman Petr

71 Hofman Petr (nereg. Sokol V "D" Plzeň) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Vráblík Jiří - Koszyk Boguslaw 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

XXX Koszyk Boguslaw - bye

Hofman Petr - Vráblík Jiří 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

Skupina 8 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Jančařík Lubomír - bye

92 Jančařík Lubomír (Sokol Králův Dvůr) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Záškodný Marek - Stolicky Norbert 3 : 2 (0,0,-0,-0,0)

283 Záškodný Marek (Sokol Nová Bělá Ostrava) 0:3 XXX 3:2 3 2 bye - Stolicky Norbert

328 Stolicky Norbert (POL) 0:3 2:3 XXX 2 3 Jančařík Lubomír - Záškodný Marek 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

XXX Záškodný Marek - bye

Stolicky Norbert - Jančařík Lubomír 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

1. stupeň/ 1st stage



MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
A - Dvouhra mužů ELITE 

1. stupeň/ 1st stage

Skupina 9 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Hielscher Lars - bye

299 Hielscher Lars (Herne) XXX 3:1 3:0 4 1 Zavoral Roman - Duspiva Jan 3 : 0 (8,11,5)

284 Zavoral Roman (TTC Holzhausen) 1:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Duspiva Jan

44 Duspiva Jan (Lokomotiva Vršovice) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Hielscher Lars - Zavoral Roman 3 : 1 (15,-9,9,9)

XXX Zavoral Roman - bye

Duspiva Jan - Hielscher Lars 0 : 3 (-2,-4,-6)

Skupina 10 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Bardoň Michal - bye

5 Bardoň Michal (Lokomotiva Vršovice) XXX 3:1 3:0 4 1 Handl Petr - Curylowicz Tomasz 3 : 1 (5,7,-7,5)

65 Handl Petr (MS Brno) 1:3 XXX 3:1 3 2 bye - Curylowicz Tomasz

30 Curylowicz Tomasz (MLKS "Włodawianka" Włodawa )0:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Bardoň Michal - Handl Petr 3 : 1 (4,5,-8,2)

XXX Handl Petr - bye

Curylowicz Tomasz - Bardoň Michal 0 : 3 (-4,-5,-7)

Skupina 11 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Tregler Tomáš - bye

251 Tregler Tomáš (SF SKK El Niňo Praha) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Papírník Pavel - Tomaszewski Mateusz 0 : 3 (-4,-5,-7)

171 Papírník Pavel () 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Tomaszewski Mateusz

249 Tomaszewski Mateusz (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP)0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Tregler Tomáš - Papírník Pavel 3 : 0 (6,6,8)

XXX Papírník Pavel - bye

Tomaszewski Mateusz - Tregler Tomáš 0 : 3 (-3,-3,-3)

Skupina 12 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Olejník Martin - bye

168 Olejník Martin (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP)XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Czyrnia Piotr - Hanl Aleš 3 : 2 (10,7,-7,-9,8)

31 Czyrnia Piotr (ULKS Tajfun Ligota Łabędzka ) 0:3 XXX 3:2 3 2 bye - Hanl Aleš

66 Hanl Aleš (Leutzscher Fuchse) 0:3 2:3 XXX 2 3 Olejník Martin - Czyrnia Piotr 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

XXX Czyrnia Piotr - bye

Hanl Aleš - Olejník Martin 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

Skupina 13 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Gavlas Antonín - bye

55 Gavlas Antonín () XXX 3:1 3:0 4 1 Pavlovský Lukáš - Kozubík Pavel 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

175 Pavlovský Lukáš (KST Robot Mokré Lazce) 1:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Kozubík Pavel

124 Kozubík Pavel (Spotcentrum Bylnice) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Gavlas Antonín - Pavlovský Lukáš 3 : 1 (7,-12,6,6)

XXX Pavlovský Lukáš - bye

Kozubík Pavel - Gavlas Antonín 0 : 3 (-6,-6,-8)

Skupina 14 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Čihák Marek - bye

34 Čihák Marek (Saint-Denis US93TT) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Steuer Dariusz - Janoštík Petr 0 : 3 (-9,-3,-2)

226 Steuer Dariusz (ULKS Tajfun Ligota Łabędzka ) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Janoštík Petr

93 Janoštík Petr (OMYA KST Jeseník) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Čihák Marek - Steuer Dariusz 3 : 0 (7,9,6)

XXX Steuer Dariusz - bye

Janoštík Petr - Čihák Marek 0 : 3 (-5,-6,-3)

Skupina 15 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Daniel Artur - bye

37 Daniel Artur (Polsko) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Brázda Martin - Šenkapoul Petr 1 : 3 (0,-0,-0,-0)

17 Brázda Martin (TTC Koberce Brázda Vrchlabí) 0:3 XXX 1:3 2 3 bye - Šenkapoul Petr

236 Šenkapoul Petr (MS Brno) 0:3 3:1 XXX 3 2 Daniel Artur - Brázda Martin 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

XXX Brázda Martin - bye

Šenkapoul Petr - Daniel Artur 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

Skupina 16 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Obešlo Michal - bye

167 Obešlo Michal (SF SKK El Niňo Praha) XXX 3:1 3:0 4 1 Trajhan Miroslav - Kuběna Aleš 3 : 0 (5,8,6)

250 Trajhan Miroslav (Sokol Sadská) 1:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Kuběna Aleš

129 Kuběna Aleš (TJ Sokol Palkovice) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Obešlo Michal - Trajhan Miroslav 3 : 1 (-10,6,4,7)

XXX Trajhan Miroslav - bye

Kuběna Aleš - Obešlo Michal 0 : 3 (-2,-3,-6)



MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
A - Dvouhra mužů ELITE 

1. stupeň/ 1st stage

Skupina 17 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Floras Robert - bye

52 Floras Robert (K. S. Bogoria Grodzisk Mazowiecki)XXX 2:3 3:0 3 2 Vávra Michal - Solanský Petr 3 : 0 (6,5,6)

263 Vávra Michal (TVB Nassau) 3:2 XXX 3:0 4 1 bye - Solanský Petr

223 Solanský Petr (1.PM Ostrava) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Floras Robert - Vávra Michal 2 : 3 (-10,-7,9,6,-9)

XXX Vávra Michal - bye

Solanský Petr - Floras Robert 0 : 3 (-8,-3,-3)

Skupina 18 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Kaucký Petr - bye

105 Kaucký Petr () XXX 3:2 3:0 4 1 Gasiorski Pawel - Mesároš Jakub 0 : 3 (-3,-8,-3)

23 Gasiorski Pawel () 2:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Mesároš Jakub

148 Mesároš Jakub (KST Robot Mokré Lazce) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Kaucký Petr - Gasiorski Pawel 3 : 2 (-10,-9,4,5,11)

XXX Gasiorski Pawel - bye

Mesároš Jakub - Kaucký Petr 0 : 3 (-9,-9,-7)

Skupina 19 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Botroff Erik - bye

300 Botroff Erik (Herne) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Brožík Karel - Szata Lukasz 0 : 3 (-9,-7,-5)

19 Brožík Karel (TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Szata Lukasz

234 Szata Lukasz (KS Viret CMC) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Botroff Erik - Brožík Karel 3 : 0 (3,7,9)

XXX Brožík Karel - bye

Szata Lukasz - Botroff Erik 0 : 3 (-6,-8,-5)

Skupina 20 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Plaček František - bye

186 Plaček František (FC Köln) XXX 3:0 3:1 4 1 Černý Jiří - Kulczycki Szymon 0 : 3 (-8,-5,-3)

33 Černý Jiří (TJ Blatná) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Kulczycki Szymon

135 Kulczycki Szymon (Landsberg) 1:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Plaček František - Černý Jiří 3 : 0 (4,8,3)

XXX Černý Jiří - bye

Kulczycki Szymon - Plaček František 1 : 3 (-9,7,-8,-6)

Skupina 21 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Obešlo Marek - bye

166 Obešlo Marek (SK DDM Kotlářka) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Zapletal Jan - Golda Lukasz 0 : 3 (-5,-5,-10)

281 Zapletal Jan (TJ Sokol Neředín) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Golda Lukasz

60 Golda Lukasz (KS Viret CMC) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Obešlo Marek - Zapletal Jan 3 : 0 (5,6,2)

XXX Zapletal Jan - bye

Golda Lukasz - Obešlo Marek 0 : 3 (-8,-7,-7)

Skupina 22 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Obešlo František - bye

164 Obešlo František (SK DDM Kotlářka) XXX 3:1 3:0 4 1 Uhlář Radim - Drábek Zbyněk 3 : 0 (4,9,10)

253 Uhlář Radim (TJ Slezan Frýdek Místek) 1:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Drábek Zbyněk

41 Drábek Zbyněk (Sokol Hradec Králové) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Obešlo František - Uhlář Radim 3 : 1 (10,7,-8,8)

XXX Uhlář Radim - bye

Drábek Zbyněk - Obešlo František 0 : 3 (-5,-2,-1)

Skupina 23 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Husník Petr - bye

80 Husník Petr (Robot Mokré Lazce) XXX 0:3 3:1 3 2 Palkovský David - Vorlíček Luboš 3 : 2 (14,-10,-8,6,9)

170 Palkovský David (TTC Koberce Brázda Vrchlabí) 3:0 XXX 3:2 4 1 bye - Vorlíček Luboš

268 Vorlíček Luboš (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 1:3 2:3 XXX 2 3 Husník Petr - Palkovský David 0 : 3 (-9,-7,-4)

XXX Palkovský David - bye

Vorlíček Luboš - Husník Petr 1 : 3 (-7,-7,7,-8)

Skupina 24 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Šimončík Josef - Flíček Tomáš 3 : 1 (-9,7,9,15)

330 Šimončík Josef (CZE) XXX 3:0 3:0 3:1 6 1 Kanta František - Šlapák Miloš 3 : 1 (-9,7,5,9)

291 Kanta František (DTJ Hradec Králové) 0:3 XXX 3:1 1:3 4 3 Flíček Tomáš - Šlapák Miloš 0 : 3 (-12,-5,-7)

237 Šlapák Miloš (Sokol Hradec Králové) 0:3 1:3 XXX 3:0 4 2 Šimončík Josef - Kanta František 3 : 0 (7,2,9)

51 Flíček Tomáš (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 1:3 3:1 0:3 XXX 4 4 Kanta František - Flíček Tomáš 1 : 3 (6,-9,-8,-6)

Šlapák Miloš - Šimončík Josef 0 : 3 (-7,-7,-7)



MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
A - Dvouhra mužů ELITE 

1. stupeň/ 1st stage

Skupina 25 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Košťál Radek - bye

121 Košťál Radek (Sokol Králův Dvůr) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Tisoňů Nikola - Sojka Lukáš 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

247 Tisoňů Nikola (Sokol Třebechovice p.O.) 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3 bye - Sojka Lukáš

222 Sojka Lukáš (Lokomotiva Vršovice) 0:3 3:0 XXX 3 2 Košťál Radek - Tisoňů Nikola 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

XXX Tisoňů Nikola - bye

Sojka Lukáš - Košťál Radek 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

Skupina 26 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Krmaschek Roland - bye

125 Krmaschek Roland () XXX 3:1 3:0 4 1 Koloničný Petr - Ihnow Martin 3 : 1 (3,2,-8,6)

112 Koloničný Petr (TJ Sokol Hrabůvka) 1:3 XXX 3:1 3 2 bye - Ihnow Martin

314 Ihnow Martin () 0:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Krmaschek Roland - Koloničný Petr 3 : 1 (6,2,-11,4)

XXX Koloničný Petr - bye

Ihnow Martin - Krmaschek Roland 0 : 3 (-3,-5,-5)

Skupina 27 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Piotrowski Marcin - bye

182 Piotrowski Marcin (KS Viret CMC) XXX 0:3 3:0 3 2 Hrnčiřík Jan - Smola Igor 3 : 0 (5,9,5)

290 Hrnčiřík Jan (DTJ Hradec Králové) 3:0 XXX 3:0 4 1 bye - Smola Igor

221 Smola Igor (ASKO Linz Altstadt) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Piotrowski Marcin - Hrnčiřík Jan 0 : 3 (-7,-9,-8)

XXX Hrnčiřík Jan - bye

Smola Igor - Piotrowski Marcin 0 : 3 (-6,-10,-9)

Skupina 28 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Piotrowski Tadeusz - bye

183 Piotrowski Tadeusz (KS Viret CMC) XXX 3:0 3:1 4 1 Brázda Adam - Růžička Josef 2 : 3 (6,-12,-7,9,-9)

16 Brázda Adam (TTC Koberce Brázda Vrchlabí) 0:3 XXX 2:3 2 3 bye - Růžička Josef

203 Růžička Josef (Union Plzeň) 1:3 3:2 XXX 3 2 Piotrowski Tadeusz - Brázda Adam 3 : 0 (10,7,8)

XXX Brázda Adam - bye

Růžička Josef - Piotrowski Tadeusz 1 : 3 (-5,11,-4,-1)

Skupina 29 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Schwarzer Antonín - bye

214 Schwarzer Antonín (KST Robot Mokré Lazce) XXX 3:0 3:1 4 1 Bíza Petr - Dvořák Martin 3 : 1 (8,8,-9,8)

12 Bíza Petr (MS Brno) 0:3 XXX 3:1 3 2 bye - Dvořák Martin

46 Dvořák Martin (TJ Sokol Hluboká nad Vltavou) 1:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Schwarzer Antonín - Bíza Petr 3 : 0 (6,4,4)

XXX Bíza Petr - bye

Dvořák Martin - Schwarzer Antonín 1 : 3 (-7,10,-1,-5)

Skupina 30 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Štěpánek David - Havlík Tomáš 3 : 1 (0,0,-0,0)

240 Štěpánek David (Sokol Králův Dvůr) XXX 3:0 3:0 3:1 6 1 Mund Jakob - Tokarski Krystian 1 : 3 (-0,-0,0,-0)

154 Mund Jakob (Leipziger TTV LF) 0:3 XXX 1:3 0:3 3 4 Havlík Tomáš - Tokarski Krystian 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

248 Tokarski Krystian (KS Viret CMC) 0:3 3:1 XXX 0:3 4 3 Štěpánek David - Mund Jakob 3 : 0 (0,0,0)

329 Havlík Tomáš (DTJ Hradec Králové) 1:3 3:0 3:0 XXX 5 2 Mund Jakob - Havlík Tomáš 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

Tokarski Krystian - Štěpánek David 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

Skupina 31 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Urbánek Jan - Suchomel Tomáš 3 : 0 (8,4,5)

256 Urbánek Jan (Sokol Králův Dvůr) XXX 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 Novotný Petr - Burkacki Mateusz 3 : 1 (4,3,-9,4)

320 Novotný Petr (Hradec Králové) 0:3 XXX 3:1 3:0 5 2 Suchomel Tomáš - Burkacki Mateusz 1 : 3 (-9,6,-7,-9)

22 Burkacki Mateusz (ULKS Tajfun Ligota Łabędzka )0:3 1:3 XXX 3:1 4 3 Urbánek Jan - Novotný Petr 3 : 0 (9,9,9)

231 Suchomel Tomáš (TJ Avia Čakovice) 0:3 0:3 1:3 XXX 3 4 Novotný Petr - Suchomel Tomáš 3 : 0 (3,3,4)

Burkacki Mateusz - Urbánek Jan 0 : 3 (-8,-2,-5)

Skupina 32 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Arsila Carlos - Kulczycki Samuel 3 : 0 (8,2,4)

327 Arsila Carlos (COL) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Mesároš Petr - Voňka Jakub

309 Mesároš Petr () XXX 0 4 Kulczycki Samuel - Voňka Jakub 0 : 3 (-6,-9,-4)

267 Voňka Jakub (TTC Koberce Brázda Vrchlabí) 0:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 Arsila Carlos - Mesároš Petr

134 Kulczycki Samuel (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP)0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Mesároš Petr - Kulczycki Samuel

Voňka Jakub - Arsila Carlos 0 : 3 (-4,-7,-3)



MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
A - Dvouhra mužů ELITE 

2. stupeň

326 Prokopcov Dima (CZE)

Prokopcov Dmitrij

320 Novotný Petr (Hradec Králové) 3:0 (6,8,3)

Prokopcov Dmitrij

80 Husník Petr (Robot Mokré Lazce) 3:0 (3,5,9)

Husník Petr

183 Piotrowski Tadeusz (KS Viret CMC) 3:1 (,,,)

Vráblík Jiří

164 Obešlo František (SK DDM Kotlářka) 3:2 (5,-7,9,-9,11)

Vráblík Jiří

271 Vráblík Jiří (Lokomotiva Vršovice) 3:0 (0,0,0)

Vráblík Jiří

149 Mikeska Jaroslav (ČSAD Hodonín) 3:1 (4,-5,7,4)

Daniel Artur

37 Daniel Artur (Polsko) 3:1 (9,-9,6,3)

Vráblík Jiří

251 Tregler Tomáš (SF SKK El Niňo Praha) 3:1 (6,-6,8,9)

Tregler Tomáš

52 Floras Robert (K. S. Bogoria Grodzisk Mazowiecki)3:1 (-5,9,6,4)

Botroff Erik

250 Trajhan Miroslav (Sokol Sadská) 3:1 (-6,7,9,7)

Botroff Erik

300 Bottroff Erik (Herne) 3:0 (0,0,0)

Jančařík Lubomír

125 Krmaschek Roland () 3:1 (-5,9,9,9)

Krmaschek Roland

195 Pučégl Pavel (TJ Jiskra Bechyně) 3:0 (,,)

Jančařík Lubomír

12 Bíza Petr (MS Brno) 3:2 (-10,-9,11,7,5)

Jančařík Lubomír

92 Jančařík Lubomír (Sokol Králův Dvůr)3:0 (4,6,3)

Blaszczyk Lucjan

330 Šimončík Josef (CZE) 3:0 (15,8,4)

Šimončík Josef

9 Beneš Radek (Mittal Ostrava) 3:0 (5,4,5)

Šimončík Josef

222 Sojka Lukáš (Lokomotiva Vršovice) 3:2 (-10,-7,9,10,8)

Kaucký Petr

105 Kaucký Petr () 3:0 (0,0,0)

Štěpánek David

240 Štěpánek David (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 3:0 (9,11,9)

Štěpánek David

182 Piotrowski Marcin (KS Viret CMC) 3:0 (,,)

Štěpánek David

65 Handl Petr (MS Brno) 3:0 (7,8,10)

Hielscher Lars

299 Hielscher Lars (Herne) 3:0 (2,5,3)

Blaszczyk Lucjan

168 Olejník Martin (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP) 3:2 (-6,8,-4,5,10)

Olejník Martin

93 Janoštík Petr (OMYA KST Jeseník) 3:0 (4,0,5)

Olejník Martin

147 Mazura Lukáš (SF SKK El Niňo Praha) 3:1 (-8,2,8,11)

Plaček František

186 Plaček František (FC Köln) 3:0 (2,8,2)

Blaszczyk Lucjan

327 Arsila Carlos (COL) 3:2 (5,7,-8,-12,4)

Golda Lukasz

60 Golda Lukasz (KS Viret CMC) 3:1 (-8,11,4,6)

Blaszczyk Lucjan

175 Pavlovský Lukáš (KST Robot Mokré Lazce) 3:0 (8,9,10) Blaszczyk Lucjan

Blaszczyk Lucjan Blaszczyk Lucjan

298 Blaszczyk Lucjan (Polsko) 3:0 (8,2,7) 4:2 (9;4;-7;8;-9;3) Korbel Petr
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A - Dvouhra mužů ELITE 

2. stupeň

277 Wang Zeng Yi (K. S. Bogoria Grodzisk Mazowiecki)

Wang Zeng Yi

289 Hrnčiřík Karel (Loko Mariánské Lázně)3:0 (6,7,6)

Wang Zeng Yi

283 Záškodný Marek (Sokol Nová Bělá Ostrava) 3:1 (-12,6,8,9)

Obešlo Marek

166 Obešlo Marek (SK DDM Kotlářka) 3:0 (0,0,0)

Wang Zeng Yi

121 Košťál Radek (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 3:1 (1,-7,6,6)

Košťál Radek

31 Czyrnia Piotr (ULKS Tajfun Ligota Łabędzka )3:0 (,,)

Bardoň Michal

112 Koloničný Petr (TJ Sokol Hrabůvka) 3:0 (8,8,9)

Bardoň Michal

5 Bardoň Michal (Lokomotiva Vršovice) 3:0 (6,4,6)

Wang Zeng Yi

55 Gavlas Antonín () 3:0 (7,9,10)

Gavlas Antonín

237 Šlapák Miloš (Sokol Hradec Králové) 3:0 (9,4,8)

Gavlas Antonín

329 Havlík Tomáš (DTJ Hradec Králové) 3:1 (9,-9,2,7)

Havlík Tomáš

170 Palkovský David (TTC Koberce Brázda Vrchlabí)3:2 (8,-4,-9,9,6)

Konečný Tomáš

214 Schwarzer Antonín (KST Robot Mokré Lazce) 3:2 (-7,8,-5,8,13)

Schwarzer Antonín

249 Tomaszewski Mateusz (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP)3:0 (,,)

Konečný Tomáš

58 Glásl Ondřej (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 3:0 (2,11,4)

Konečný Tomáš

114 Konečný Tomáš (SF SKK El Niňo Praha)3:0 (6,8,8)

Korbel Petr

61 Górak Daniel (K. S. Bogoria Grodzisk Mazowiecki) 3:2 (-7,6,-6,3,2)

Górak Daniel

284 Zavoral Roman (TTC Holzhausen) 3:0 (,,)

Górak Daniel

267 Voňka Jakub (TTC Koberce Brázda Vrchlabí) 3:2 (10,7,-10,-11,6)

Vávra Michal

263 Vávra Michal (TVB Nassau) 3:0 (11,4,9)

Górak Daniel

256 Urbánek Jan (Sokol Králův Dvůr) 3:0 (4,9,9)

Urbánek Jan

135 Kulczycki Szymon (Landsberg) 3:2 (6,-10,11,-12,9)

Obešlo Michal

253 Uhlář Radim (TJ Slezan Frýdek Místek) 3:2 (7,5,-8,-8,8)

Obešlo Michal

167 Obešlo Michal (SF SKK El Niňo Praha)3:1 (0,0,0,0)

Korbel Petr

34 Čihák Marek (Saint-Denis US93TT) 3:0 (7,6,6)

Čihák Marek

236 Šenkapoul Petr (MS Brno) 3:1 (-7,7,4,2)

Čihák Marek

148 Mesároš Jakub (KST Robot Mokré Lazce) 3:2 (-9,7,7,-9,8)

Koszyk Boguslaw

120 Koszyk Boguslaw (GKS GORZOWIA GORZOW WLKP)3:1 (0,0,0,0)

Korbel Petr

290 Hrnčiřík Jan (DTJ Hradec Králové) 3:0 (9,4,6)

Hrnčiřík Jan

203 Růžička Josef (Union Plzeň) 3:0 (,,)

Korbel Petr

234 Szata Lukasz (KS Viret CMC) 3:0 (2,6,7)

Korbel Petr

297 Korbel Petr (Herne) 3:0 (8,10,6)




